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Mit den Vereinen, fir die Vereine! BKV

Regionalsportwart Std, Dirk Saglitz, Bohsdorf, Siedlung 13, 03130 Felixsee

Bohsdorf, 08.05.2016

1.Runde Regionalpokal

SSV Schwarze Pumpe Terpe | FSV Spremberg |

Richter, Lutz 132 241 Schiitz, Robert 112 244
Marusch, Manfred 150 290 531 Brutz, Andreas 131 248 492
Herzinger, Alyn 94 230 761 Peter, Edgar 117 245 737
Kéatzmer, Willfied 148 294 1055 Gurbig, Reinhard 150 285 1022
FSV Spremberg | SV Bohsdorf |

Klausch, Frank 129 212 Koall, Olaf 110 207

Lehnigk, Hans-Jurgen 105 225 437 Fischer, Hartmut 149 304 511
Scholta, Kichael 122 231 668 Scholz, Raimo 136 269 780
Schulze, Mike 127 219 887 Séaglitz, Dirk 149 304 1084
SV Bohsdorf I SV Bohsdorf Il

Sonnabend, Roland, 80 143 Hanschke, Manfred 116 237

Noack, Rene 109 230 373 Binder, Jurgen 104 206 443
Schwietzke, Friedhelm 93 221 594 Nagork, Frank 103 217 660
Bleyl, Eric 124 257 851 Warmschmidt, Ingo 97 192 852
Grin Weil3 Weilwasser Il LSV Spree

Miatke, Reiner 126 246 Siegmund, Klaus 87 173

Hauck, Henry 92 162 408 Méchling, Olaf 83 186 359
May, Gunter 104 196 604 Berg, Helmut 96 212 571
Lukas, Manfred 102 184 788 Jungk, Uwe 101 227 798
BSV Kirchhain 90 BC Finsterwalde Il

Altmann, Reiner 103 221 Perl, Klaus 101 204

Koppitz, Ingolf 113 217 438 Steffen, Andreas 31 113 317
Vehstedt, Bernd 91 166 604 Kautz, Oliver 95 221 538
Schafer, Rainer 126 242 844 Gampe, Jan 121 199 737
SV Cantdorf SV Griin — WeilR Weildwasser

Kittler, Matthias 81 148 Rosenstengel, Jirgen 68 168

Bruck, Karsten 84 204 352 Tiefel, Burkard 122 188 356
Pawlick, Ulrich 108 197 549 Kunz, Benno 116 237 593
Wille, Robert 97 224 773 Nowusch, Reinhard 119 216 809
SV Grol3 Diben SV Lausitz Forst

Dolk, Lukas 106 205 Schulz, Sven 139 265

Fabian, Sigmar 126 238 443 Adolf, Frank 128 247 512
Lysk, Richard 148 254 697 Urbanitz, Hans- Joachim 91 195 707
Badar, Ronny 104 222 919 Adolf, Thomas 159 307 1014

Regionalsportwart Stid Dirk Saglitz
Tel.: 035698-492 « Funk 0174 3361522 Fax 035698-72111
E-Mail: Dsaeglitz@t-online.de
Vereinsregister: Amtsgericht Cottbus VR 4995 CB - Steuernummer 049/140/10166



SG Kausche

Jurk, Werner
Kruger, Siegfried
Reiter, Rene
Eschke, Rene

Riickersdorfer SV

Pinkawa, Florian
Siebert, Glnter
Siebert, Volker
Miiller, Lutz

Dirk Séaglitz
Regionalwart Sud

126
125
128
137

115
103
148

95

277
224
245
242

263
195
295
200

501
746
988

458
753
953

BC Finsterwalde

Hensel, Wolfgang
Hausler, Heiko
ARmann, Maik
Poeschke, Stefan

BSV 1959 Horlitz

Fionzek, Frank
Schneider, Dirk
Engel, Sven
Schneider, Felix

117
133
97
145

128
133
118
141

255
271
218
275

222
201
235
278
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526
744
1019

513
748
1026



